MONDAY TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | -RIDAY SATURDAY

Holiday Club Holiday Club
4-7 years 4-7 years
Available to Available to
book book
Holiday Club Holiday Club
8-13 years 8-13 years
Available to
book
Available to
book

Available to
book
Available to
book
Available to
book
Available to
book

12 PM
-1PM
1.15PM
-2.15 PM
2.30 PM
-3.30 PM
3.45 PM
-4.45 PM

Holiday Club
4-7 years
Available to
book
Holiday Club
8-13 years
Available to
book
Available to
book

Holiday Club
4-7 years
Available to
book
Holiday Club
8-13 years
Available to
book
Available to
book

S3NIL N3dO 1V ONId3d1Nn04d JI1MdNd 8 HAVd

SAIL NIdO 1V ONI43dT1NO04g JINdNd B8 DAVd

Teen Club
13-17 years

6 PM
-7 PM

7 PM
-8 PM

8 PM
-9 PM
9:00 PM

OPEN

HOURS

All 'Available to Book' slots can be booked for: bouldering induction, individual taster, family climbing taster, group climbing taster, NICAS Bouldering,

Available to
book

Available to
book

SANIL NIdO 1V ONI43IAdT1N04g JIN9dNd B8 DAV

S3INIL N3dO 1V ONId3d1Nn04d OI1MdNd 8 HAVd

12PM - 9.30PM || 12PM - 9.30PM || 12PM - 9.30PM

social group session or 1-to-1 Coaching. If you want to book onto a session:
1) pop in for a friendly chat, 2) call us (01308) 426375, 3) online - https://rockburn.simplybook.it/v2/ OR SCAN HERE




