

Holiday Session Timetable '25

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
12 PM - 1 PM	Holiday Club 4-7 years	Holiday Club 4-7 years	Holiday Club 4-7 years		Holiday Club 4-7 years	
1.15 PM - 2.15 PM	Available to book	Available to book	Available to book		Available to book	
2.30 PM - 3.30 PM	Holiday Club 8-13 years	Holiday Club 8-13 years	Holiday Club 8-13 years		Holiday Club 8-13 years	
3.45 PM - 4.45 PM	Available to book	Available to book	Available to book		Teen Club 13-17 years	
5 PM - 6 PM	Available to book	Available to book	Available to book		Ladies Social Night [men can still climb!]	
6 PM - 7 PM						
7 PM - 8 PM	Available to book	Beginners Development Course	Available to book			
8 PM - 9 PM						
9:00 PM	OPEN HOURS	12PM - 9.30PM	12PM - 9.30PM	12PM - 9.30PM	CLOSED	12PM - 5PM

All 'Available to Book' slots can be booked for: bouldering induction, individual taster, family climbing taster, group climbing taster, NICAS Bouldering, social group session or 1-to-1 Coaching. If you want to book onto a session:

- 1) pop in for a friendly chat, 2) call us (01308) 426375, 3) online - <https://rockburn.simplybook.it/v2/> OR SCAN HERE